
Mobile Numbers & E-mail IDs of CMI Members of Nirmal Province Jagdalpur 2015 
Name Mobile Number E-mail ID 

Alackapally Sebastian  07709080753(Wardha), 09481887205  
alackapally@hotmail.com 
alackapally@gmail.com 

Arackal Tom  9406075560, 7224992500 tarackal40@yahoo.com 

Chakkalackal Benny 9424216728 cbennychakkala@yahoo.com  

Chavarananickal Joy  9424285930, 9826537242 kathanarjoy@rediffmail.com  

Chirayilparambil Benny 0049-15150708525, 0049-593112384  bennycmi@yahoo.com 

Edackattuthara John 9479018261  
Ekka Anand 9424297954, 9691825074  
Ekka Ashok 07587259091, 7879782991 ashokcmi@gmail.com 
Eresserril James 0039-3924016690 (Italy), 9479014714 (C.G) jamescmi@gmail.com  

Eroorickal Jose (Sr) 9425258612   

Eroorickal Jose (Jr) 8965027113, 9406074572 
joseeroorickal@gmail.com 
joseeroorickal@yahoo.com 

Incheril Joseph 9406336806, 8965844172   
Inchiparambil Titus  9424281127, 9407911226 titusinchiparambil@gmail.com 
Irupuzhickal Thomas Jaiswam 9406108242 thomasjaiswam@gmail.com  

Kadalikkattil Thomas 0049-8237959231, 015253765640 tkadalikkattil@yahoo.co.in  

Kadaplackal Mani 004915254270677, 09087-920431 mkadaplackal@yahoo.com  

Kadiamkuttiyil Anoop 07034297687 (Kerala) anoopgstn@gmail.com 
Kaipuzhavakkel Patrick  9407642387   
Kaithaparampil Boban 7879988103, 08086729002 (Kerala) bobsk02@gmail.com 
Kalapurackal Sebastian  9406109310 sebastiancmi29@gmail.com 

Kaniarakath George  9406070216 
sangamdarshan@rediffmail.com 
georgekaniarakath@yahoo.in 

Kaniyamnadackal Sunny Thomas 7587267359 (C.G), 09562530815 (Kerala) 
paterthomaskanian@yahoo.co.in 
s59kurian@gmail.com 

Kannamkulam Thomas  7587447409, 9755566999, 09961189101 
tomkan@rediffmail.com 
kttomkan@gmail.com 

Kannampala Abraham  7587192725, 9644092752 
kannampala@yahoo.com 
kannampala@gmail.com 

Karangattil James  9424298296 karangattilbinoy@gmail.com 

Kariyilakulam Mathew  0044-1625582386 mathewkariyilakulam@gmail.com 

Karukaparampil Saju 9406332226 
sajukarukaparampil@yahoo.com 
sajukarukaparampil@gmail.com 

Kavalam Joseph  9424291772, 9407757917 (Land)   
Kindo Theodore 0049-02552639227, 0049-015779267407  theodorekindocmi@yahoo.co.in  

Kocherinalpathil Biju 9425597056 
bijukcmi@gmail.com 
bijukcmi@rediffmail.com 

Kochukarackal Abraham 9755533356, 9479250306 kochukara@gmail.com  

Kollamparampil Bp. Joseph  9406104675 jjkollamparampil@gmail.com  

Kollikolavil Thomas  9425593472, 9893924757 kdthomas30@gmail.com  

Konumadackal Antony 07406808796 (BG), 9977959970 (CG) konumadackan@gmail.com 
Kotheril Santhosh  9425260518, 9407642499 skotheril72@gmail.com 
Koorkkakalayil Gabriel (Bro) 9977452421, 7389555560, 09567130797    
Kunnel Mathew  9425591618, 7697581381 kunnelm@gmail.com 

Kuppayil Peter  9424279290, 7898163105 peterkuppayil@gmail.com  

Macheril Kurian  9424278049   
Madamana Roy  0049-15755934420(Mob),0049-22676598266 madamanaroy@gmail.com 

Maliekal Abraham  09446469899   
Manalayil Jossey 7869697018, 9406078070 jmanalayil@gmail.com 

Mangalathukarottu Boby  9406081131, 9981190201 bobymangalam@ymail.com 

Mangattuthazhath Baby 
09744296053 (Kerala), 09048681246, 
7587096672 (C.G) 

btom60@hotmail.com 
btom60@icloud.com 

Mankottil Jose (Tiju) 9406070625 mstcherupuzha@gmail.com 

Manneduppankuzhiyil Babu 9406110450, 9685179241, 8963985340 
babumannen@gmail.com 
babumannen@rediffmail.com 

Maramattam Alexander 8889648570   



 

Mavunkel Sebastian  9424297126, 7389257305 smavunkel@gmail.com 

Medackal Thomas  9406361838, 8889675488   

Mukalel Sebastian 0049-15233749708, 0049-5401-864212 
smukalel@yahoo.com 
sebancmi@gmail.com 

Mundackal Biju 9407770008, 9589995095 bijumundackal78@gmail.com  

Muppathinchira Thomas 
07829434873 (BG), 08277706340,  
080-41116224 (Land) 

tmuppath@gmail.com 
tmuppath@yahoo.com 

Nellivelil Joshy 
09448154871(BG), 09986972107, 
9406332535 (C.G) joshynellicmi@gmail.com 

Nirmal Ashram, Thellakom 04812790098 nirmalashramjagthellakom@gmail.com 
Paithottiyil Thomas  9407914660, 9589782886, 9479245380 tompai63@yahoo.com  

Palakkattuchira Abraham  3187173744 (USA), 9406075580 (C.G) apalakkattuchira@gmail.com  

Palathara Jose 08547437482 (Kerala) josepalathara@gmail.com 
Palathra Bp. Simon Stock  9479289654  

Panackal James 001-615-876-2127, 001-615-876-7923 
jamespanackal@yahoo.com 
jamespanackal@gmail.com 

Panthalanickal Jose  7024899139, 9424279759 
 

Pathiraparampil Jimmy 9406075524, 8435558151, 9190951176 (L) jimmypathira@gmail.com  

Payyappilly Biju 0063-9166531425 bijupayyappilly@gmail.com 
Payyappilly Vineeth  9406361033, 9993291700 vinjopaya@yahoo.co.in  

Pazhoor Joseph  0049-015233750150, 0049-028362356684 josephpazhoor@yahoo.com  

Perumpananickal Saju 08277754874 (BG), 8827988074 (CG) sajucmi2004@yahoo.co.in 

Placheril Jomon  9425591603, 07566435944 placherilj7@gmail.com  
Poothakuzhy Thomas   

Pulingappallil Sebastian  08281955485, 9424282754 (C.G) 
frsebastian1970@gmail.com, 
pulingan@yahoo.com 

Puthirickal Joji  09742690477 (BG) 09496089153 (Kerala) jputhirickal@gmail.com 

Puthumana Kurian 9407613632 
kurianputhumana@yahoo.com 
kurianputhumana@gmail.com 

Srampickal Augustine   
Srampickal Thomas  8889475445, 08281139498 (Kerala) srampickalt@gmail.com  

Thaliparambil Twinkle 7587125130, 08359995764 twinklecmi@gmail.com 
Thamarassery Josey 9425529603 joseyjames@web.de 

Thanamavumkal Xavier 05209838554 (Mob), 0591-12333660 
xvarkey@yahoo.de 
xvarkey@gmail.com 

Thanath Varghese 9479185950 (C.G) thanathcmi@gmail.com  

Tharakan James  9406361785, 7389964343, 8871286269 tharakan.san@gmail.com 

Thekkummury Regi 7587204422, 08281741037 (Kerala) thekkummury@gmail.com 
Thelly Mathew 001-561-324-1040, 001-425-353-1211 mthelly@yahoo.com  

Thuruthiyil Thomas  9630732485, 7566865825 tgthuruthy@rediffmail.com  

Thymootil Paul  9424282505 paulthymootil@yahoo.com  

Toppo Theodore 7587022029   
Vadakkekannamchira Joseph(Bro)  9407765187   
Vadakemury Jimmy 0013186817116 (office), 0013182868799  vadakemurythomas@yahoo.com 
Vadakkinezhath George 0049-082473109737, 0049-015253182958 geocmi@yahoo.com 

Vadakumkara Thomas  9424281561, 9826539925 vadakumkara@gmail.com  

Vadaparambil Thomas  9424291422   

Valavananickal Thomas 9406303632, 7692075388 
vvt1996@gmail.com 
thomasvalavanani@yahoo.com 

Valiyankal Tomy  9406075893, 08281245098 (Kerala) tvaliyan@gmail.com 
Vallanattu Sunil 0049-083822609991,015150703878 cmisunil@gmail.com  

Valliyara Tomy  9425261255, 9589318510 tvalliyara@gmail.com 
Varakil Sajo Joseph 9406070235 sjosephvarakil@gmail.com  

Cyril Kuttianickal (Samanvaya) 7697107872, 07587460646 cyrilcmi@gmail.com 
Abraham Puthukulangara 9479014700, 8718020738 frsajip@gmail.com 
Regent Provincial House 7587259201 

 


